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“Behold I have given you herb yielding seed. To you it shall be for meat.”   Gen. 1:29 
 
Madeleine’s Intuitive Kitchen – Buckwheat Smoothie: https://youtu.be/miW673qKaTQ 
 
Madeleine’s Intuitive Kitchen - Orange-Avocado Dressing: https://youtu.be/6LEynqODl98 
 
Madeleine’s Intuitive Kitchen – Vegetable Quesadilla: https://youtu.be/T5gl_SQFjV4 
 
Summer/Fall Edition of the Committee to Abolish Sport Hunting (CASH) Courier: 
http://abolishsporthunting.org/wp-content/uploads/2019/10/C.A.S.H.-Courier_Summer-Fall-2019.pdf 
 
Inspiring short vegan Video by Nina Messinger on Tim Kaufman’s Healing: (Part 1 & Part 2) -
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=l3NCwobh4fI 
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=JSaMJR9xz6Y 
 
Plant-Based News: 10 Mind-Blowing Vegan Transformations: https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=m6IsXDoCDbE 
 
You’re Worrying About the Wrong Bees: https://www.wired.com/2015/04/youre-worrying-wrong-bees/ 
 
Charles Fillmore Promoted Vegan Living: http://www.humanedecisions.com/charles-fillmore-unity-church-
founder-said-man-should-not-kill-animals-for-food/ 
 
USDA Slaughterhouse Deregulation:  Pigs (and Chickens and Cows) in Peril: https://www.animals24-
7.org/2019/10/18/usda-slaughterhouse-deregulation-pigs-in-peril/ 
 
Netflix Now Carries The Game Changers: https://www.netflix.com/title/81157840 
 
Vegan Village of 800 Residents in Israel: https://www.livekindly.co/israel-vegan-village-800-residents/ 
 
Billion Vegans – New Amazon-like Website for Vegans: https://billionvegans.com/ 
 
The Ongoing Collapse of the Dairy Industry: https://www.animals24-7.org/2019/11/15/miyoko-to-dairy-farmers-
dont-have-a-cow-man/ 
 
How Many Animals are Killed For Food Every Day? - https://sentientmedia.org/how-many-animals-are-killed-for-
food-every-day/ 
 
From Chicken Farmers to Mushroom Farmers – Rowdy Girl Sanctuary’s Rancher Advocacy Program – short 
video: https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=4ih-F7SpVCA 
 
Current Issue of The Peaceable Table: http://www.vegetarianfriends.net/issue158.html 
 
Dutch Beef Facility Transitions to 100% Vegan: https://www.livekindly.co/dutch-meat-giant-beef-facility-vegan 
 
Veganism’s Popularity Due to Money: Heather Mills: https://newseu.cgtn.com/news/2019-11-02/-Veganism-s-
popularity-due-to-money-Heather-Mills--Lheba8IxBC/index.html 
 



New vegan TV network is just now launching... - https://plantbasednetwork.com/ 
 
Takeout, Documentary film on the Destruction of the Amazonian Rainforest, is coming. Trailer: 
https://www.takeoutdocumentary.com/ 
 
National Academy of Sciences: Global trends in infectious diseases at the wildlife–livestock interface - 
https://www.pnas.org/content/112/31/9662 
 
Trump EPA Chief Cutting Back on Animal Testing: https://www.animals24-7.org/2019/11/19/why-is-trump-epa-
chief-cutting-animal-testing-while-the-nrdc-defends-it/ 
 
Burger Wars Heat up as Plant-based Meat Faces Backlash: https://www.yahoo.com/lifestyle/burger-wars-heat-up-
as-plantbased-meat-faces-backlash-205654350.html 
 
The Problem with Pit-Bulls: https://www.animals24-7.org/2019/11/08/pit-bulls-a-retired-humane-professional-
speaks-out-at-last-by-deborah-turner/ 
 
It’s Time to Stop Pretending Fishes Don’t Feel Pain: https://www.all-creatures.org/articles2/fish-fish-feel-pain.html 
 
Schools in Meat-loving Rural Brazil Went Vegan. The Community Revolted – WaPo: 
https://www.washingtonpost.com/world/schools-in-meat-loving-rural-brazil-went-vegan-the-community-
revolted/2019/11/03/0ab77928-ec56-11e9-9306-47cb0324fd44_story.html 
 
U.S. Gets its First-ever Vegan Fried Chicken Shop: https://vegnews.com/2019/10/us-gets-its-first-ever-vegan-fried-
chicken-shop 
 
Investor Seeks a National Institute of Nutrition in the U.S.: 
https://www.politico.com/news/agenda/2019/11/04/nutrition-research-joon-yun-060275 
 
Will African swine fever make China vegan? - https://www.animals24-7.org/2019/11/04/will-african-swine-fever-
make-china-vegan/ 
 
The Guardian – Why do People hate Vegans? - https://www.theguardian.com/lifeandstyle/2019/oct/25/why-do-
people-hate-vegans?fbclid=IwAR2-POAF4kcvBBF35U2t8xHP2nB2qShd1xHL60kcWmSJrFUo8CpyYY_757w 
 
Undercover Footage of Fish Aquaculture in Maine – short video: 
https://www.youtube.com/watch?time_continue=4&v=8tpd3Y1X7pQ 
 
The Twisted History of Milk in America: https://www.plantbasednews.org/opinion/twisted-history-milk-america 
 
How 50 Activists Killed a 60-Million-Dollar Slaughterhouse Deal in 12 Days: https://freefromharm.org/animal-
advocacy/how-50-activists-killed-a-60-million-dollar-slaughterhouse-deal-in-12-days/ 
 
The Toll of Horse Racing: https://www.animals24-7.org/2019/10/31/new-study-shows-the-value-of-slaughter-to-
race-horse-breeders/ 
 
California’s Oldest Dairy Closes to Grow Almonds: https://livebevegan.com/vegan-news/dairy-farm-closes/ 
 
Why is the British Veterinary Association Encouraging Us to Eat Baby Animals? https://freefromharm.org/animal-
products-and-ethics/why-is-the-bva-encouraging-us-to-eat-baby-animals/ 
 
Flu Deception by the CDC: https://blog.nomorefakenews.com/2019/11/11/drilling-down-into-flu-deceptions-and-
mind-boggling-lies 
 
 



 
Zero Carbon, 5G Denial, and Green-Fascism: https://www.nexusnewsfeed.com/article/health-healing/zero-carbon-
5g-denial-and-green-fascism/ 
 
Climate and the Money Trail: https://journal-neo.org/2019/09/25/climate-and-the-money-trail/ 
 
 
 
 

 




